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 631

 6,108

 16,014

 45,223

 115,204

 2,525

 2,332

 7,113

 35

 293

 629

 1,830

 6,981

 172

 72

 319

 277

 5,321

 11,259

 47,288

 52,046

 2,049

 1,388

 4,038

 1,419

 16,753

 109,460

 92,842

 205,807

 8,474

 5,087

 19,622

 98,841  88,371  7,938

 5,172  4,811  348

 63,259  56,028  4,379

 239,579  201,719  18,166

 324  282  25

 3,130  2,742  236

 8,557  7,058  399

 24,248  19,906  1,069

 58,259  54,439  2,506

 1,245  1,114  166

 1,231  967  134

 1,847  1,863  3,403

 18  15  2

 158  125  10

 331  288  10

 954  842  34

 3,500  3,352  129

 87  78  7

 35  31  6

 89  80  150

 143  124  10

 2,779  2,369  173

 5,990  5,063  206

 25,211  21,066  1,011

 26,182  24,839  1,025

 1,014  941  94

 718  586  84

 1,222  1,040  1,776

 749  618  52

 8,560  7,580  613

 63,390  43,792  2,278

 49,480  41,198  2,164

 104,532  97,490  3,785

 4,288  3,784  402

 2,722  2,122  243

 5,858  5,135  8,629

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  788,611
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 690

 5,698

 87,433

 45,021

 55,229

 3,930

 2,326

 6,616

 245

 2,127

 11,697

 21,986

 36,885

 1,065

 1,137

 2,027

 7

 85

 475

 806

 1,593

 60

 23

 87

 108

 1,591

 8,241

 22,427

 13,612

 894

 602

 1,227

 118,699  82,126  6,118

 42,692  31,990  2,487

 1,766  1,292  78

 27,426  19,934  1,342

 399  262  29

 3,043  2,483  172

 52,723  33,030  1,680

 25,269  18,742  1,010

 31,165  23,075  989

 2,134  1,642  154

 1,360  877  89

 2,606  2,015  1,995

 138  95  12

 1,151  893  83

 6,635  4,775  287

 12,440  9,067  479

 20,385  15,725  775

 586  424  55

 659  424  54

 698  587  742

 4  3

 47  36  2

 260  207  8

 459  336  11

 912  651  30

 38  19  3

 9  13  1

 37  27  23

 63  43  2

 900  647  44

 4,661  3,435  145

 12,651  9,329  447

 7,804  5,532  276

 492  368  34

 344  224  34

 511  356  360

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  335,950       
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 119,213

 58,901
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 32,679
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 332

 3,828

 3,623

 13,239

 94,043

 1,318

 678

 2,152

 185

 1,517

 590

 6,810

 47,891

 496

 313

 1,099

 13

 101

 37

 327

 3,325

 43

 10

 47

 77

 1,398

 489

 6,661

 22,965

 366

 214

 509

 58,399  58,198  2,616

 28,919  28,463  1,519

 1,866  1,947  90

 15,689  16,250  740

 167  160  5

 1,965  1,749  114

 1,622  1,936  65

 6,531  6,456  252

 46,438  46,150  1,455

 624  638  56

 321  326  31

 731  783  638

 91  92  2

 810  665  42

 243  337  10

 3,309  3,348  153

 23,789  23,224  878

 221  247  28

 158  141  14

 298  409  392

 4  8  1

 53  42  6

 20  17

 152  165  10

 1,597  1,673  55

 20  23

 5  5

 15  14  18

 39  35  3

 719  646  33

 208  274  7

 3,297  3,236  128

 10,996  11,593  376

 171  178  17

 95  106  13

 164  182  163

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  214,696       
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 397

 7,227

 18,404

 34,582

 56,535

 3,226

 2,083

 10,854

 201

 2,464

 3,727

 16,427

 30,428

 964

 882

 3,987

 15

 107

 117

 697

 2,063

 69

 39

 185

 92

 2,332

 2,529

 18,200

 15,469

 789

 572

 2,302

 62,481  61,395  9,432

 27,230  27,918  3,932

 1,540  1,572  180

 20,144  19,844  2,297

 183  196  18

 3,552  3,348  327

 9,045  8,826  533

 17,680  16,000  902

 26,929  28,265  1,341

 1,530  1,504  192

 1,041  919  123

 2,521  2,337  5,996

 95  95  11

 1,169  1,184  111

 1,679  1,946  102

 8,499  7,491  437

 14,085  15,490  853

 438  443  83

 414  402  66

 851  867  2,269

 10  4  1

 58  47  2

 51  64  2

 343  341  13

 991  1,028  44

 29  36  4

 21  13  5

 37  39  109

 41  46  5

 1,160  1,076  96

 1,121  1,354  54

 9,263  8,501  436

 7,382  7,714  373

 351  395  43

 279  256  37

 547  502  1,253

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  237,965       


